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Name Email Organization 
Task Force Members 
Seddon Savage (Chair) Seddon.r.savage@dartmouth.edu 

NH Medical Society  

Lauren Chambers  Lauren.E.Chambers@hitchcock.org  

Dartmouth-Hitchcock Medical 
Center/Greater Sullivan County Continuum 
of Care Facilitator 

Kathy Bizarro-Thurnberg kbizarro@nhha.org NH Hospital Association 
James Boffetti James.Boffetti@doj.nh.gov Department of Justice 

Ken Bradley Kenneth.Bradley@dos.nh.gov  
Drug Intelligence Officer, New England 
HIDTA 

Alex Casale acasale@courts.state.nh.us  State Drug Court Coordinator 

Elizabeth Duffy ebaker@clmnh.org 
Community Outreach/Network 4 Health, 
Center for Life Management 

Ryan Fowler RFowler@h2rc.org  
HIV / HCV Resource Center in Lebanon and 
The Claremont Exchange 

Kate Frey kfrey@new-futures.org 

New Futures 
Joe Hannon joehannon4nh@gmail.com NH Harm Reduction Coalition  
Matthew McKenney matt.mckenney@hypertherm.com  Hypertherm  

Kiera Latham klatham@nehidta.org  
New England High Intensity Drug Trafficking 
Area 

Stacey Lazzar slazzar@manchesternh.gov Health Department, City of Manchester 
Paula Mattis Paula.mattis@doc.nh.gov  NH Department of Corrections  
Nick Mercuri Nick.Mercuri@dos.nh.gov  NH Emergency Medical Services 
Judge Tina Nadeau TNadeau@courts.state.nh.us NH Superior Court 
Helen Pervanas Helen.Pervanas@mcphs.edu MCPHS University / NH Board of Pharmacy 
James Potter james.potter@nhms.org 

NH Medical Society 

Jaime Powers jaime.powers@dhhs.nh.gov  
NH DHHS, Bureau of Drug & Alcohol 
Services, Operations Administrator 

Nicole Rodler nicole.rodler@rochesternh.net 
Rochester Police Department/Juvenile 
Diversion 

Chief Denise Roy droy@merrimacknh.gov NH Association of Chiefs of Police 

Chris Shambarger Christopher.Shambarger@dos.nh.gov 

NH State Police Narcotics and Investigations 
Unit 

Jeffrey Stewart jstewart@concordnh.gov  Concord Fire Department 
 

 

 

       AD-HOC MEMBERS 

Dave Mara david.mara@nh.gov Governor’s Office 
Patrick Tufts patrick.tufts@graniteuw.org Granite United Way 
Elizabeth Zarka eliza.zarka@nh.gov Governor’s Office 
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